Fralock® specialty tapes are manufactured with DuPont™ Kapton® for use in a wide variety of
Aerospace, Satellite, and Defense applications. Engineers and designers depend on Kapton® for
it’s ability to maintain continuity in extreme environmental conditions. It’s unique combination of
electrical, thermal, chemical and mechanical properties enable superior performance, reliability
and durability in severe temperature, vibration and other demanding environments.
DuPont™ Kapton® Based Tape Series
Some materials are
compliant with ATSM E595

High Performace Tapes
 *Custom zone coating: please specify areas for coating
Ordering Information
REV072420
Adhesives - Pressure-Sensitive
Kapton® Film
Warranty:  User is responsible for determining whether the product is fit for a particular purpose and suitable for user’s application. Limitation of Liability: Fralock ®will not be liable for any loss or
damage arising from the product, whether direct, indirect, special, incidental or consequential, regardless of the legal theory asserted, including warranty, contract, negligence or strict liability. The
above values are averaged values and should not be used in writing specifications.
Thermally
Conductive (TCK)
Dimensionally
Stabilized (DSK) Static Dissipative (SDK) Original Standard (OSK) High Emissivity
White Kapton® (HEK)
Part Number FRT1001 FRT1002 FRT1003 FRT1004 FRT1005
Kapton® Product Kapton®  MT+ Kapton® HPP-ST Kapton® XC Kapton® HN Kapton® WS
Key Features High thermal
conductivity
High mechanical
integrity
Ideal substrate for
thermal interface
materials
Low shrinkage
Superior
adhesion
Wide
temperature
range
Electrically conductive
Thermal control
Anti-static control
Thermally durable to
325° C in oxygen-free
environments
Black color
2 resistances: 10E7, 10E5
Well-balanced
properties
Wide temperature range
Bright white color
Low coefficient of
thermal expansion
High gloss transition
temperature
High modulus
Glossy surface
High temperature color
stability
RoHS compliance
New
Product
Product Attribute
Sales@fralock.com • www.fralock.com • 661-702-6999 • 28525 West Industry Drive, Valencia, CA 91355. Lockwood Industries, LLC, DBA Fralock® 2020.  All rights reserved. The Fralock logo is the
property of Lockwood Industries, LLC.
Standard length is 100 ft. roll. Custom lengths available.
     Part Numbering System: FRT1004-X.X-YY.YYY-Z-Type        Sample Part Number: FRT1004-0.5-5.5-2-B
Film Part
Number X.X = Film Thickness YY.YYY = Width of roll Z = Location of Adhesive Type = Adhesive Material
Specify in mils Specify in inches 0 - No Adhesive
1 - Adhesive one side only